
F20F10 F30 F40

30” W x 72” H 30” W x 24” H 30” W x 24” H 30” W x 24” H
4 Adjustable Shelves 1 Adjustable Shelf 1 Adjustable Shelf 2 Equal Drawers

W20

30” W x 30” H 30” W x 15” H
1 Adjustable Shelf No Shelves

W10

THE HOBBYIST THE DAKOTAN THE BAKKEN

FLOOR MOUNTED OPTIONS

30” W x 84” H x 24” D 90” W x 84” H x 24” D 150” W x 84” H x 24” D

Spectrum Red

(Note: ALL Cabinet sides are BLACK, and ALL Countertops are BLACK.)

Asian Night

CURB MOUNTED OPTIONS

METAL BRACKET

TMI’s Garage Solu�ons are the perfect addi�on to help
organize your garage or any storage space. Order any of
the three pre-designed assemblies shown below, or create
a customized worksta�on using individual components.

PULL COLORS

Support Freestanding
Countertops Every 36”

A10

Brushed Nickel

Sa�n Bronzed
Copper

Completed orders to be picked up at the TMI factory located in Dickinson, ND.

Mount to Nominal
12” High Interior

Garage Curb.
Addi�onal Sub-Base

Support, Not Included,
but May Be Required.

For delivery and installa�on services, or customized design solu�ons, contact
TMI directly today!

L20L10

W10

L30

W20

L40

30” W x 84” H 30” W x 36” H 30” W x 36” H 30” W x 36” H

30” W x 30” H 30” W x 15” H

5 Adjustable Shelves 1 Adjustable Shelf 1 Adjustable Shelf 3 Equal Drawers

1 Adjustable Shelf No Shelves

Base & Tall
Cabinets Provided

with 4 Metal
Legs Each

Includes Casework & Countertop Only Includes Casework & Countertop Only Includes Casework & Countertop Only

TMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION
50 South Third Avenue West
Dickinson, ND  58601
Ph: (701) 404.1998

Slate Gray Black Blackened Steel

Walnut Ri�wood Steel Mesh

Sa�n Stainless 

LAMINATE COLOR OPTIONS

See Page 02 for Order Form and Ordering Instruc�ons.

Garage SolutionsGarage Solutions
Cabinets by TMI Systems Corpora�onCabinets by TMI Systems Corpora�on

TMI Cares

TMI reserves the right to change program availability and/or product details 
without prior no�ce.

Ver. 2025

Stop RedBlack Slate GreySpectrum Blue

Asian NightSteel Mesh Walnut Ri�woodSa�n Stainless

Grayed OakBlackened Steel

Grayed Oak

Spectrum Blue



L10

L20

L30

L40

F10

F20

F30

F40

W10

W20

A10

C10

C20

C30

LX10

LX20

LX30

FX10

FX20

FX30

Tall with 5 Shelves

Base with 1 Shelf

Combo with 1 Shelf

3 Equal Drawers

Tall with 4 Shelves

Base with 1 Shelf

Combo with 1 Shelf

2 Equal Drawers

Wall with 1 Shelf

Wall with No Shelves

Metal Countertop Bracket

Countertop 30” Wide (Black)

Countertop 60” Wide (Black)

Countertop 90” Wide (Black)

The Hobbyist w/ Metal Legs

The Dakotan w/ Metal Legs

The Bakken w/ Metal Legs

The Hobbyist Curb Mounted

The Dakotan Curb Mounted

The Bakken Curb Mounted

ITEM

Name:

DESCRIPTION

Garage SolutionsGarage Solutions
Cabinets by TMI Systems Corpora�onCabinets by TMI Systems Corpora�on

1 CONTACT INFO Please Print Clearly

LAMINATE: Please Select ONE

Spectrum Red Asian Night

Slate Gray

Spectrum Blue Blackened Steel

Walnut Ri�wood

PULLS: Please Select ONE

Brushed Nickel

Sa�n Bronzed Copper

Sub-Total:

+Tax (6.5%):

TOTAL:

QTY TOTAL COST

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

578

345

565

575
450

260

475
390

250

210

20
88

125

150

903

1,770

3,156
818

1,600

2,630

Phone:

(You’ll only be contacted if there are questions, and 
when your order is ready to be picked up.)

3 PRICING & ORDER QUANTITIES

(Note: ALL Cabinet sides are BLACK.  ALL Countertops are BLACK.)

Enter Quan��es and calculate Total Cost for each item in the Form below.  All calcula�ons will be confirmed by TMI.

4 EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO: factorydirect@tmisystems.com

TMI Cares

Download the most current order form and pricing at: 

h�ps://tmisystems.com/interior_furnishings_nd/garage-solu�ons/

TMI reserves the right to change program availability and/or details without prior no�ce. 

Ver. 2025

TMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION
50 South Third Avenue West
Dickinson, ND  58601
Ph: (701) 404.1998

EACH

2 COLOR SELECTIONS

Black

Steel Mesh

Sa�n Stainless

Email:

ORDER FORM
Pricing valid to 12-31-25

See Page 01 for Colors

See Page 01 for Configura�ons

Grayed Oak

Address:
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