

Garage Solutions Cabinets by TMI Systems Corporation



TMI's Garage Solutions are the perfect addition to help organize your garage or any storage space. Order any of the three pre-designed assemblies shown below, or create a customized workstation using individual components.

See Page 02 for Order Form and Ordering Instructions.

THE HOBBYIST THE DAKOTAN THE BAKKEN







FLOOR MOUNTED OPTIONS



CURB MOUNTED OPTIONS



LAMINATE COLOR OPTIONS



(Note: ALL Cabinet sides are BLACK, and ALL Countertops are BLACK.)

Completed orders to be picked up at the TMI factory located in Dickinson, ND.

For delivery and installation services, or customized design solutions, contact TMI directly today!



TMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION 50 South Third Avenue West Dickinson, ND 58601 Ph: (701) 404.1998

TMI reserves the right to change program availability and/or product details without prior notice.



Ver. 2025 TMI Cares





ORDER FORM

Pricing valid to 12-31-25



1 CONTACT INFO Please Print Clearly	2 COLOR SEL	ECTIONS See Page O	1 for Colors			
Download the most current order form and pricing at: https://tmisystems.com/interior_furnishings_nd/garage-solutions/	LAMINATE: Please S	LAMINATE: Please Select ONE				
	☐ Spectrum Red	☐ Asian Night	☐ Steel Mesh			
Name:	☐ Spectrum Blue	☐ Blackened Steel	☐ Satin Stainless			
	☐ Slate Gray	☐ Walnut Riftwood				
Phone:	☐ Black	☐ Grayed Oak				
Email:	PULLS: Please Selec	PULLS: Please Select ONE				
	☐ Brushed Nickel	☐ Brushed Nickel				
Address:	☐ Satin Bronzed Copp	per				
(You'll only be contacted if there are questions, and when your order is ready to be picked up.)	(Note: ALL Cabinet s	(Note: ALL Cabinet sides are BLACK. ALL Countertops are BLACK.)				

PRICING & ORDER QUANTITIES See Page 01 for Configurations

Enter Quantities and calculate Total Cost for each item in the Form below. All calculations will be confirmed by TMI.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EACH	QTY	TOTAL COST
L10	Tall with 5 Shelves	\$ 578		\$
L20	Base with 1 Shelf	\$ 345		\$
L30	Combo with 1 Shelf	\$ 565		\$
L40	3 Equal Drawers	\$ 575		\$
F10	Tall with 4 Shelves	\$ 450		\$
F20	Base with 1 Shelf	\$ 260		\$
F30	Combo with 1 Shelf	\$ 475		\$
F40	2 Equal Drawers	\$ 390		\$
W10	Wall with 1 Shelf	\$ 250		\$
W20	Wall with No Shelves	\$ 210		\$
A10	Metal Countertop Bracket	\$ 20		\$
C10	Countertop 30" Wide (Black)	\$ 88		\$
C20	Countertop 60" Wide (Black)	\$ 125		\$
C30	Countertop 90" Wide (Black)	\$ 150		\$
LX10	The Hobbyist w/ Metal Legs	\$ 903		\$
LX20	The Dakotan w/ Metal Legs	\$ 1,770		\$
LX30	The Bakken w/ Metal Legs	\$ 3,156		\$
FX10	The Hobbyist Curb Mounted	\$ 818		\$
FX20	The Dakotan Curb Mounted	\$ 1,600		\$
FX30	The Bakken Curb Mounted	\$ 2,630		\$

Sub-Total: \$ +Tax (6.5%): \$

TOTAL: \$

EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO: factorydirect@tmisystems.com



TMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION 50 South Third Avenue West Dickinson, ND 58601 Ph: (701) 404.1998

TMI reserves the right to change program availability and/or details without prior notice.

Ver. 2025